
Statement of Approval
Water Management Act 2000

Approval details

Approval number

Status

Approval kind

Water sharing plan

Date of effect

Expiry date

Approval holder(s)

Water supply works

Water use

Conditions

Contact for service of documents

Name

Address

Note: An approval has effect for such period as is specified in the approval, or if
the period is extended under section 105, that extended period.  If an
application for extension of an approval is lodged before the approval expires,
the term of the expiring approval is extended until either the date of the final
decision on the application, or a date fixed by the Minister for the approval,
whichever is the later date. An approval which has expired can be the subject of
an application to extend it but it needs to be accompanied by a statutory
declaration of the reasons for the delay in making the application. If the Minister
accepts these reasons the term of the approval is taken to have been extended,
and the application may be dealt with, as if the application had been made
before the approval expired.

It is an offence under the Water Management Act 2000 to breach a term or
condition of the approval or to construct and use works to which the approval
does not relate. It is also an offence to use works the subject of an approval if
the approval has expired, been surrendered or cancelled.



Schedule 1 - Approval holders

Approval holder(s) ACN (if applicable)



Schedule 2 - Water supply works

Specified work

Specified location

Management zone (if
applicable)

Water source

Water sharing plan

Specified work

Specified location

Management zone (if
applicable)

Water source

Water sharing plan



Work identifier

Specified work

Diameter (specified) in
millimeters

Specified location

Management zone (if
applicable)

Water source

Water sharing plan



Schedule 3 - Water Use

Specified purpose

Specified location

Specified purpose

Specified location



Schedule 4 - Conditions

Plan conditions

Water sharing plan

Take of water

MW0655-00001

Water management works

MW0487-00001

MW0097-00001

Monitoring and recording

MW0482-00001

MW0484-00001

MW2336-00001



MW2339-00001

MW2338-00001

MW2337-00001

Reporting

MK0485-00001

MW0051-00001

MW3858-00001

Other conditions

Water management works



DS4771-00001

DS4773-00001

DS4779-00001

DS4780-00001

DS4770-00001

DS4772-00001

DS2349-00001

DK5243-00001

DK5212-00001

DK5689-00001



DK5316-00001

DK5321-00001

DK0888-00001

Environmental matters

DS4790-00001

Monitoring and recording

DS4774-00001

DS4775-00001



DS4778-00001

DS4776-00001

Reporting

DS4777-00001

Glossary



General Notes

 Note: The words in this approval have the same meaning as in the WMA

END OF STATEMENT


